
St
ou

ffv
ill

e 
Su

n-
Tr

ib
un

e 
| T

hu
rs

da
y,

 O
ct

ob
er

 2
7,

 2
01

6 
|

28

*THE DARYL KING TEAM CONSISTS OF 43 REGISTERED SALES REPRESENTATIVES. **FOR ROYAL LEPAGE YOUR COMMUNITY REALTY, BASED ON REAL ESTATE SALES IN 2014. ***FOR ROYAL LEPAGE, BASED ON REAL ESTATE SALES OF INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED FRANCHISES IN 2014. NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES CURRENTLY UNDER A CONTRACT WITH ANOTHER BROKERAGE.

Home of the Week

OLE! Spanish inspired 5 bedroom
home on 1 ACRE lot. Great property
backing onto Cardinal Golf Club.
This unique home is approx 4000
sqft with lots of great features like
extra high ceilings, hardwood flrs,
walk outs to numerous patios,
insulated garage/workshop and
much more!

$1,800,000

Beautifully Renovated Home Poised On
Over 52 Sprawling Acres In Prestigious
King Township! Well Appointed Rooms
W/Porcelain Tile, Hrdwd Flrs, Lrg
Windows, Pot Lights & Smooth Ceilings
T/Out. Spectacular Designer Kit W/All
The Bells & Whistles. Fin’d W/Out Bsmt
W/Access To Large Addition For Future
Pool Area Or Additional Living Space.

$2,900,000

ATTENTION INVESTORS, BUILDERS,
RENOVATORS! 2 Side Split
Bungalows on 2 separate large
irregular lots. 3 & 4 bdrms. Family
Size kitchen. Finished basement.
Great opportunity to remodel or
build your dream home. Contact
Daryl for more info.

$1,988,000

Bright & Welcoming Family Home W/Numerous
Reno’s & Updates, Located On A Large Corner/Pie
Lot In The Heart Of Richmond Hill. Sunny South
Exposure W/Lots Of Natural Light, Open Concept
Main Flr Layout W/ Hrdwd Flrs, Updated Kitchen
W/ Brand New S/S Appliances. Finished basement.

$759,900

Stunning Well Maintained Turnkey 4 Season Family Cottage Nestled
On Private And Peaceful 1.69 Acres With Prime Clean Swimmable
Waterfront, Great Fishing Canoeing And Boating. Gorgeous Stone
Walkway Leading To Large Solid Dock. Open Concept Kitchen
W/ Vaulted Ceilings And Skylight Overlooking Welcoming Living Rm.
Wood Floors T/O, Spacious 4 Bedrooms. LrgWalkout Finished Basement
W/ O/C Rec Rm, Pot Lights, Above Grade Windows, Wood Beams.

$948,000

Meticulously Kept Bright End Unit, One Of Largest
Units On One Of Largest Lots, Approx. 1769’ Of
Spacious Living Space. With No One Behind (Very
Private), Master Has 4 Pc Ensuite As Well As
A Triple And Double Mirrored Closets, Only
A Short Walk To Transit With Golf, Schools And
All Amenities Only Moments Away.

$494,900

Spacious 2 Bed+2 Bath In Renowned St. Gabriel Manor
Built By Shane BaghaiW/835 Sq Ft Layout & Sunny South
Exposure. Upgrades Throughout Unit! Custom Window
Coverings, California Shutters, S/S Appliances, Granite
Counters W/Breakfast Bar. Great Building Amenities.
Walking Distance To Bayview Village, Pusateri’s Fine
Foods, Restaurants, Ttc, Subway & Hwy 401.

$488,000

Lovely Century Home Full Of Original
Charm. 10Ft High Ceilings. Formal
Dining Rm W/Original Hrdw Flr, Lrg
Windows W/Original Stained Glass.
Spacious Living Rm W/High Ceilings,
Custom B/I Wall Unit. Large Windows
Thru-Out. Huge Driveway - This Home
Is A True Gem! Will Not Last!

$499,000

Open house SATURDAY 2-4pm. 15 Lobraico Lane, Stouffville.
Absolutely Breaktaking Custom Built Bungalow On 5 Private Acres!
9ft ceilings on main floor. Gorgeous Chef’s Kit W/Granite Counters,
Ext. CabinetsW/Walk-Out To Deck. Brazilian Cherry Hrdw Flrs & Pot
Lights T/O Home. Panoramic views of the meticulously manicured
lot. Finished W/O bsmt with a huge workshop. Saltwater pool with
hot tub & cedar panelled cabana with shower.

$2,700,000

Sensational Custom Built Stone Estate
Nestled On 4.42 Acres. Stunning Great Rm
With Soaring 34Ft Cathedral Ceilings, Flr To
Ceiling Wood Fp. Hrdw Flrs, Pot Lights,Crown
Mouldings,Coffered Ceilings,Custom Iron
Pickets T/Out. Open Concept Kit W/Oval
Breakfast Area. Main Flr Theater Rm W/
Adjacent Ballroom. Covered Loggia W/
Woodburning FP. Finished W/O Bsmt W/
Tasting room, humidor & Sep. in-law
apartment. Must Be Seen.

$4,800,000

Magnificent Gated Country Estate On
Approx 172 Acres. Over 15,000 Sq.
Ft. Of Luxurious Liv Space. A Piano
Conservatory, Prof. Chef’s Kit., 3,000
Bottle Wine Cellar W/ Tasting Room, Spa
Room & much more.World Class Finishes.
Domed Gazebo, Infinity Pool/Hot Tub,
Spring Fed Pond. Richly Panelled 13 Stall
Barn. Guest Cottage. Louis Vuitton Tent/
Studio. A must see!

INQUIRE

79 Selleck Dr., Richmond Hill. Stunning
Executive Corner Lot Home In Desirable
Oak Ridges Overlooking Lush Forest!
Hardwood floors on main floor. 9ft ceilings
on main and upper level. Bright and
spacious open concept layout. California
shutters throughout. Pot lights. Finished
bsmt with kitchen (separate entrance
through garage). Large master with 5pc
ensuite. Must be seen!

$1,398,000

Open HOuse sat/sun 2-4pm ATTENTION INVESTORS, BUILDERS,
RENOVATORS! 2 Side Split
Bungalows on 2 separate large
irregular lots. 3 & 4 bdrms. Family
Size kitchen. Finished basement.
Great opportunity to remodel or
build your dream home. Contact
Daryl for more info.

$1,600,000

59 Topham Cres., Richmond Hill
Beautiful 4 bdrm home w/breathtaking
backyard full of privacy (no neighbours
in the back). Formal DR. Updated
kitchen with extra large windows &
views of the walking trail. Large FR
w/woodburning fireplace. Fin’d lower
level w/3pc bath & sauna. Quiet street.
Don’t miss out. $1,188,000

Open HOuse sat/sun 2-4pm An Absolutely Gorgeous 4 Bedroom Sun-Filled
Open Concept Home That’s Been Lovingly
Cared For By The Owner. Gleaming Hardwood
Floors T/O, Extra-Large Composite Deck Great
For Outdoor Entertaining, Fresh Designer
Paint, 2 Gas Fireplaces, Finished Basement,
Upgraded Designer Light Fixtures And 9 Ft
Ceilings. Amazing Backyard That Offers Great
Privacy With No Neighbours Directly Behind.
2 Master Bedrooms Perfect For A Large &
Growing Family.

$1,199,000

New LiSTiNg

Gorgeous Custom Estate Home Nestled On 1.47
Acres Backing To Conservation. Privacy At Its Finest!
Grand Foyer W/Soaring Ceilings & Elegant Staircase.
Luxurious Features T/O: Hrdwd Flrs, Coffered
Ceilings, Crown Mouldings, Pot Lights, Skylights, Lrg
Windows, Designer Blinds/Shutters. Formal sunken
LR/DR W/Fp & French Drs To Patio. Elegant Kit W/
Centre Isld & W/O To Spectacular Backyard. FR W/
Gas Fp, Wet Bar & W/O to Solarium. Finished lower
level. Master retreat fit for a king with nursery/
dressing room, 5pc ensuite & w/o to Private balcony.

$3,198,000

New LiSTiNg

New LiSTiNg


